
S.No. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BAPCH 6246709070 2006724178 ABHISHEK BPCC101P

2 BAPCH 6247033047 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC101P

3 BAPCH 6246308812 2105719910 MANJEET KUMAR BPCC101P

4 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC101P

5 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC101P

6 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC101P

7 BAPCH 6246189529 2250133865 JITENDER SINGH BPCC101P

8 BAPCH 6245479759 2250761990 KRISHANA KUMARI SUKHWANI BPCC101P

9 BAPCH 6245254483 2250763252 JITENDRA MADHUKAR BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 6245630335 2251184281 KHUSHI BPCC101P

11 BAPCH 6246016072 2253423343 RITU NAWLANI BPCC101P

12 BAPCH 6245532538 2254525083 ANJALI CHAUHAN BPCC101P

13 BAPCH 6245312048 2300000978 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA BPCC101P

14 BAPCH 6245595121 2300287739 PRINCE KUMAR MOURYA BPCC101P

15 BAPCH 6246691536 2301247427 VANSHIKA SHARMA BPCC101P

16 BAPCH 6246394791 2350049260 SAHIL YADAV BPCC101P

17 BAPCH 6246194512 2350213809 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA BPCC101P

18 BAPCH 6245896655 2350580980 PRIYA BPCC101P

19 BAPCH 6245441486 2351300934 MUSKAN  SHARMA BPCC101P

20 BAPCH 6246969355 2351581256 DIVYA GAJARA BPCC101P

21 BAPCH 6245445231 2351819154 AYUSH AGARWAL BPCC101P

22 BAPCH 6245323781 2351983949 AMRITASH SRIVASTAVA BPCC101P

23 BAPCH 6246064035 2352507839 ADITI AMITKUMAR AGRAWAL BPCC101P

24 BAPCH 6245408432 2353226754 AHINSA JAIN BPCC101P

25 BAPCH 6245579477 2353553340 CHHAGANLAL KADWASARA BPCC101P

26 BAPCH 6245431889 2353553525 MANMEET ANAND BPCC101P

27 BAPCH 6246094291 2354175918 VIJAY KUMAR BPCC101P

28 BAPCH 6246285243 2354176093 AKHIL R P BPCC101P

29 BAPCH 6246709070 2006724178 ABHISHEK BPCC103P

30 BAPCH 6247033047 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC103P

31 BAPCH 6246308812 2105719910 MANJEET KUMAR BPCC103P

32 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC103P

33 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC103P

34 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC103P

35 BAPCH 6246189529 2250133865 JITENDER SINGH BPCC103P

36 BAPCH 6245479759 2250761990 KRISHANA KUMARI SUKHWANI BPCC103P

37 BAPCH 6245254483 2250763252 JITENDRA MADHUKAR BPCC103P

38 BAPCH 6245630335 2251184281 KHUSHI BPCC103P

39 BAPCH 6246016072 2253423343 RITU NAWLANI BPCC103P

40 BAPCH 6245532538 2254525083 ANJALI CHAUHAN BPCC103P

41 BAPCH 6245312048 2300000978 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA BPCC103P

42 BAPCH 6245595121 2300287739 PRINCE KUMAR MOURYA BPCC103P

43 BAPCH 6246691536 2301247427 VANSHIKA SHARMA BPCC103P

44 BAPCH 6246394791 2350049260 SAHIL YADAV BPCC103P
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45 BAPCH 6246194512 2350213809 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA BPCC103P

46 BAPCH 6245896655 2350580980 PRIYA BPCC103P

47 BAPCH 6245441486 2351300934 MUSKAN  SHARMA BPCC103P

48 BAPCH 6246969355 2351581256 DIVYA GAJARA BPCC103P

49 BAPCH 6245445231 2351819154 AYUSH AGARWAL BPCC103P

50 BAPCH 6245323781 2351983949 AMRITASH SRIVASTAVA BPCC103P

51 BAPCH 6246064035 2352507839 ADITI AMITKUMAR AGRAWAL BPCC103P

52 BAPCH 6245408432 2353226754 AHINSA JAIN BPCC103P

53 BAPCH 6245579477 2353553340 CHHAGANLAL KADWASARA BPCC103P

54 BAPCH 6245431889 2353553525 MANMEET ANAND BPCC103P

55 BAPCH 6246094291 2354175918 VIJAY KUMAR BPCC103P

56 BAPCH 6247033047 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC105P

57 BAPCH 6246804360 2105506426 ISHAAN ALI BPCC105P

58 BAPCH 6246308812 2105719910 MANJEET KUMAR BPCC105P

59 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC105P

60 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC105P

61 BAPCH 0 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC105P

62 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC105P

63 BAPCH 6245426323 2250038019 SURABHI CHOUDHARY BPCC105P

64 BAPCH 6246189529 2250133865 JITENDER SINGH BPCC105P

65 BAPCH 6246011158 2250545461 RHYTHM G. MATHEW BPCC105P

66 BAPCH 6245479759 2250761990 KRISHANA KUMARI SUKHWANI BPCC105P

67 BAPCH 6245630335 2251184281 KHUSHI BPCC105P

68 BAPCH 6245482208 2251184316 SARIKA MEENA BPCC105P

69 BAPCH 6245329458 2251184580 AYUSHI KHATRI BPCC105P

70 BAPCH 6245532538 2254525083 ANJALI CHAUHAN BPCC105P

71 BAPCH 6247033047 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC110P

72 BAPCH 6246804360 2105506426 ISHAAN ALI BPCC110P

73 BAPCH 6246308812 2105719910 MANJEET KUMAR BPCC110P

74 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC110P

75 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC110P

76 BAPCH 0 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC110P

77 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC110P

78 BAPCH 6245426323 2250038019 SURABHI CHOUDHARY BPCC110P

79 BAPCH 6246189529 2250133865 JITENDER SINGH BPCC110P

80 BAPCH 6246011158 2250545461 RHYTHM G. MATHEW BPCC110P

81 BAPCH 6245479759 2250761990 KRISHANA KUMARI SUKHWANI BPCC110P

82 BAPCH 6245482208 2251184316 SARIKA MEENA BPCC110P

83 BAPCH 6245329458 2251184580 AYUSHI KHATRI BPCC110P

84 BAPCH 6245532538 2254525083 ANJALI CHAUHAN BPCC110P

85 BAPCH 6246931049 2001465428 RIDAM TIWARI BPCC112P

86 BAPCH 6246764669 2003780795 KISHAN SINGH BPCC112P

87 BAPCH 6245826411 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC112P

88 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC112P

89 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC112P

90 BAPCH 6247022056 2109851499 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY BPCC112P

91 BAPCH 0 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC112P

92 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC112P

93 BAPCH 6246931049 2001465428 RIDAM TIWARI BPCC114P
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94 BAPCH 6246764669 2003780795 KISHAN SINGH BPCC114P

95 BAPCH 6245826411 2105506112 SONALI ANJANA BPCC114P

96 BAPCH 6245939651 2109851349 SAANVI CHANDAK BPCC114P

97 BAPCH 6246129917 2109851457 PRIYA CHANDAK BPCC114P

98 BAPCH 6247022056 2109851499 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY BPCC114P

99 BAPCH 0 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC114P

100 BAPCH 6245878812 2110072392 KRISHNA SINGH BAIS BPCC114P

101 BAG 6246836072 195855995 HEMANT KUMAR SWAMI BPCC131P

102 BAG 6245651351 2000094549 ASHUTOSH TIWARI BPCC131P

103 BAG 6245733987 2001056965 AMIT KUMAR BPCC131P

104 BAG 6246728649 2004801589 NAVEEN BPCC131P

105 BAG 6245529635 2005683500 SANJIV THAKUR BPCC131P

106 BAG 6246076609 2101361237 ANKIT BPCC131P

107 BAG 6247003881 2105935354 NILESH KUMAR BPCC131P

108 BAG 6247011430 2109628079 JATIN BPCC131P

109 BAG 6245483671 2110071689 SALONI JAIN BPCC131P

110 BAG 6246756175 2250998405 VIPIN KUMAR G MEGHWAL BPCC131P

111 BAG 6245299646 2300178893 OM PRAKASH BPCC131P

112 BAG 6245242659 2301285427 AJAY KUMAR VERMA BPCC131P

113 BAG 6246413279 2301811136 SIDDHARTH SINGH BPCC131P

114 BAG 6245415153 2351500212 NISHANT SONI BPCC131P

115 BAG 6246220973 2352698801 MANTASHA RANGREZ BPCC131P

116 BAG 6246166309 2352736877 FATIMA GORI BPCC131P

117 BAG 6245651351 2000094549 ASHUTOSH TIWARI BPCC134P

118 BAG 6245733987 2001056965 AMIT KUMAR BPCC134P

119 BAG 6246728649 2004801589 NAVEEN BPCC134P

120 BAG 6245529635 2005683500 SANJIV THAKUR BPCC134P

121 BAG 6246076609 2101361237 ANKIT BPCC134P

122 BAG 6247011430 2109628079 JATIN BPCC134P

123 BAG 6245483671 2110071689 SALONI JAIN BPCC134P

124 BAG 6245635125 2200188687 ABHISHEK INDORIYA BPCC134P

125 BAG 6245536725 2250490076 RANDHIR SINGH BPCC134P

126 BAG 6246756175 2250998405 VIPIN KUMAR G MEGHWAL BPCC134P

127 BAG 6245543723 2252722170 SUCHITA SAMANTA SINGHAR BPCC134P

128 BAG 6246156585 2254130041 NIKITA KUMARI BPCC134P

129 BA 6247037418 190320580 NARESH BPCL007

130 BA 6247037418 190320580 NARESH BPCL008
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